LCD MODULE 4x20 - 3.73mm
INCL. CONTROLLER KS0073
Issue 04.2011
Zeppelinstr. 19 · D-82205 Gilching · Tel. 08105-778090 · Fax 08105-778099 · www.lcd-module.de · info@lcd-module.de
2.2010
FEATURES
* HIGH CONTRAST LCD SUPERTWIST DISPLAY
* CONTROLLER KS0073 (NEAR 100% COMPATIBLE WITH HD44780)

* NO SCREWS REQUIRED: SOLDER ON IN PCB ONLY
* DETACHABLE VIA 9-PIN SOCKET EA B200-9 (2 PCS. REQUIRED)
ORDERING INFORMATION
LCD MODULE 4x20 - 3.73mm WITH LED BACKLIGHT Y/G EA DIP204-4NLED
SAME BUT FOR T
OP.
 -20~+70°C / T
STOR.
 -30~+80°C EA DIP204-4HNLED
BLUE-WHITE, T
OP.
 -20~+70°C / T
STOR.
 -30~+80°C EA DIP204B-4NLW
9-PIN SOCKET, HEIGHT 4.3mm (1 PC.) EA B200-9
ADAPTOR PCB WITH STANDARD PINOUT PITCH 2.54mm EA 9907-DIP
Not
 fo
r n
ew
des
ign
s
EA DIP204B-4NLW
Dimension 75 x 27 mm
EA DIP204-4HNLED
Dimension 68 x 27 mm
EA DIP204J-4NLW
EA DIP204-4
Page 2
ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY reserves
the right to change specifications
without prior notice. Printing and